
Sailboat Charter/Supplier Contacts by Class for Toronto 2015 Pan American Games 

CLASS CHARTER PURCHASE NEW 

49erFX Arielle Morgan 
Class President 
1-613-985-2234 
arielle@morgans.ca  
 

Trevor Parekh 
Pitch Pole Skiff Products Inc. 
1-514-944-1705 
trevor@49er.ca  

Hobie 16 Karen Ann Xavier 
Hobie 16 Class 
1-416-597-9248 
karenann@xavierinnovations.com  
 
 
 

Morton Fogh 
Fogh Marine 
Direct: 416-251-0384 
Toll Free: 1-800-342-3644 
morton@foghmarine.com 
www.fogh.ca 
 

J24 Katie Nicoll 
Canadian J24 Class Secretary 
1-416-620-1956 
katiecolemannicoll@rogers.com  
 

 

Laser Nigel Heath 
District 3 Secretary 
1-416-417-0193 
Nigel_Heath@manulife.com 
 

Matt Wake 
Sturgis Boat Works 
80 Mid Tech Drive 
West Yarmouth, MA 02673 
1-508-778-9187 
www.sturgisboatworks.com 
www.fareastboatsusa.com  
 

Laser Radial Nigel Heath 
District 3 Secretary 
1-416-417-0193 
Nigel_Heath@manulife.com 
 

Morton Fogh 
Fogh Marine 
Direct: 416-251-0384 
Toll Free: 1-800-342-3644 
morton@foghmarine.com 
www.fogh.ca 
 

Lightning David Sprague 
District 146 Fleet Captain 
Direct: 1-416-399-8989 
Toll Free: 1-877-399-8989 
sprague@rogers.com  
 

Tom Allen 
Allen Boats 
Buffalo, New York 
1-716-842-0800 
tomallenjr@juno.com  

Snipe Harri Palm 
Fleet Captain 
1-519-760-1856 
h.palm@bell.net 
 

 

Sunfish Paul-Jon Patin 
Canada Region Representative 
1-917-749-4284 
Isca.president@sunfishclass.org 
sherri@odmsail.com 
 

Jim or Marguerite Koehler  
Dînghyshop  
(631)264-0005 
Info@dinghyshop.com 
 

 

NOCs should contact suppliers promptly for charter or sales pricing, terms and timelines. 
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Coach Boat Supplier Contacts for Toronto 2015 Pan American Games 

SUPPLIER 

David Lewis 
Brig Boats 
1-416-699-6045 
David@brigboats.com 
 
Jamie Small 
CO2 Inflatables 
285 Wyecroft Rd 
Oakville, ON L6K 2H2 
1-905-844-4386 
www.co2inflatables.com 
 
Matt Wake 
Sturgis Boat Works 
80 Mid Tech Drive 
West Yarmouth, MA 02673 
1-508-778-9187 
mattbwake@gmail.com 
www.sturgisboatworks.com 
www.fareastboatsusa.com  
 
Michael Edward 
Inland Liferafts & Marine Limited 
1-30 Titan Road, Toronto, ON  M8Z 5Y2 
1-416-207-0446 (office) 416-580-5315 (mobile) 
michael@inlandliferafts.com 
 
Wayne Gordon 
President 
North Country Marine 
1-866-298 2332 
www.northcountrymarine.ca 
 
 

NOCs should contact suppliers promptly for charter or sales pricing, terms and timelines. 
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